Technical Data TD026079EN
Effective December 2020
Supersedes October 2018
Power Xpert Meter 1000 Series
Applications
Identify power quality problems to help:
•	 Protect motors from damage
•	 Preserve the integrity of processes and batches

﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Ordering information
To order a Power Xpert Meter 1000, the catalog number should be determined using Table 1. The table illustrates how to include
the desired factory options as part of a catalog number. I/O and communication option modules are separate and field installable. Up to 3 I/O
modules per meter can be installed. While installing communication module up to 2 I/O modules per meter can be installed.
Power Xpert Meter modules include panel mounting brackets.
Example 1: PXM1000MA15 (PXM 1000 meter/display, 5 A, 100–415 Vac or 100–300 Vdc)
Example 2: PXM1300MA13 (PXM 1300 meter/display, 333 mV, 100–415 Vac or 100–300 Vdc)
Table 1.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 catalog numbering system
Table 2.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 I/O module
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 2 RO, 6DI
with DI power supply 24 Vdc
PXM1K-110
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 2 RO, 6DI
with DI power supply 24 Vdc
PXM1K-120
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (4–20 mA) PXM1K-210
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–20 mA) PXM1K-211
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (1–5 V) PXM1K-212
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–5 V) PXM1K-213
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (4–20 mA) PXM1K-220
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–20 mA) PXM1K-221
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (1–5 V) PXM1K-222
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–5 V) PXM1K-223
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (4–20 mA) PXM1K-310
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–20 mA) PXM1K-311
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (1–5 V) PXM1K-312
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–5 V) PXM1K-313
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (4–20 mA) PXM1K-320
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–20 mA) PXM1K-321
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (1–5 V) PXM1K-322
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–5 V) PXM1K-323
Table 3.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 accessories
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 panel mount remote display for DIN rail mount
transducer version; include one 6 ft cable
PXM1K-DISP-3
PXM 1000 din rail mounting adapter PXM1K-DINADPT
PXM1000 terminal plug kit PXM1K-TPK
PXM1000 DISPLAY CABLE (15FT) PXM1K-DISPCBL-15
Table 4.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 communications modules
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 Modbus TCP with Web/HTTP Push PXM1K-MTCPP
PXM 1000 BACnet/IP and Modbus TCP with Web/HTTP Push PXM1K-BIPP
PXM1000  Dual-port ethernet accessory module*  PXM1K-ETHMULTI
Reference
* Antenna is not included with the module. An antenna with RP-SMA(f) connector and
supporting 2.4 GHz will work
* Additional details on the module are available in the user manual (MN150013EN)
Table 5.  Rogowski coils
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 5–1200 A
CS-16-4-1000-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 12.5–3000 A
CS-16-4-2500-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 25–6000 A
CS-16-4-5000-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 50–12,000 A
CS-16-4-12000-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 250–50,000 A
CS-16-4-50000-RC
PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 5–1200 A
CS-24-7-1000-RC
PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window